CURBING AND LAYING SIDEWALKS 
(WHERE NOT ALREADY LAID TO GRADE 
AND IN GOOD CONDITION), TOGETHER 
WITH ALL WORK INCIDENTAL THERE-
TO, IN THOMSON AVENUE, FROM THE 
VIADUCT TO DIAGONAL ST., FIRST 
WARD. 

The time allowed for doing and completing the 
above work will be One hundred and twenty-five 
(125) Working Days. 

The amount of security required will be Eight 
thousand ($8,000) dollars. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows:   

20,000 cu. yds. of embankment (in excess of 
excavation). 

2,300 Lin. Ft. of New Bluestone Curb.